

## **SPECIALIST SUBJECT FEE SCHEDULE**

Student:				2023 Year level:						
YEAR	SUBJECT							FEE	Selection	
700	Hair Fashion & styling							\$50		
7 & 8	Rugby League			Boys		Girls		\$190		
0	Hair Fashion & Styling							\$100		
9	Rugby League			Boys		Girls		\$190		
10	Hair and Beauty							\$400		
	Cert II Dance							\$250		
	Rugby League			Boys		Girls		\$190		
	Cert III Nail Technology							\$400		
11 & 12	Cert III Beauty Services							\$400		
	Cert II Salon Assistant							\$400		
	Cert II Retail Cosmetics							\$400		
	Cert III Dance							\$250		
	Cert III Fitness						Year 11	\$365		
							Year 12	\$235		
	Cert II Art						Year 11	\$80		
	Cert III Active Volunteering						Year 11	\$260		
					2 voar	course fo	Year 12	\$160		
	TTC Pathways Year 11/12			2 year course fee includes: \$85 white Card and \$173 TTC uniform						
	, ,									
	Cert III Sport and Rec			Boys		Girls		\$190		
	Cert III Allied Health Assistance						Year 11	\$85		
							Year 12	\$499		
	Cert II Creative Industries							\$50		
					2023 Subject Fees: \$					
Tick this box if you wish to be contacted about starting a payment plan							23 SRS Fee			
						TOTAL AMOUNT OWING \$				
Payment Due Dates – TO CONFIRM ENROLMENT IN FEE PAYING SUBJECTS  Specialist subject foot: Pay by 19 Nov 2022										
Specialist subject fees: Pay by 18 Nov 2022 Yr 7-9 SRS (School Fees) \$350 due 18 Nov 2022 Yr 10-12 SRS (School Fees) \$250 due 18 Nov										
OR:					2022 OR:					
	Instalment 1 \$100 18 Nov			2022	Instalme		\$100	18	Nov 2022	
Instalmer	Instalment 2 \$125		31 Mar 2023		Instalment 2				. Mar 2023	
Instalmer	Instalment 3 \$125		23 Jun 2023		Instalme	stalment 3		\$75 <b>23</b> J		
As parent/guardian, I acknowledge and agree that before my student is eligible to participate in any specialist subjects, payment of subject fees and any outstanding fees must be made.  Parent/Guardian Details:										
Name:					Signature:					
Date:										
Cillians advant 2) App Data Local Microsoft Windows IN at Cachel Content Outleal (DCTVA7CE) 2022										

 $\label{lem:content} C:\Users\cdray12\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\PCTYA7CF\2023\\ Subject Fee Payment Plan Atchment.docx$